SI
EL
EC
 D
IS
TR
IB
UT

8mm studs, tunnel
terminals with 2 screws
A number of options are available to provide built to order applications.
•	 Additional accessory modules can be added to the top or bottom
for a modular solution
•	 Left hand hinged door standard and can be converted in the field
•	 Din rail available as standard top & bottom for equipment mounting
behind the escutcheon #
     # not on 700mm enclosure
Distribution Boards & Chassis
Distribution Boards for Commercial & Industrial Applications
Developed and manufactured in Australia to AS/NZS 3439.3
your link to the worlds best products www.ramelec.com.au 3
Catalogue No. Number Of Poles
all with 250Amp Main Switch
SIE18NDG250M * 18
SIE24NDG250M * 24
SIE24G250M 24
SIE36G250M 36
SIE48G250M 48
SIE60G250M 60
SIE72G250M 72
SIE84G250M 84
SIE96G250M 96
IP 42 boards with Grey door & Charcoal base
If Main Switch not required delete 250M.
If Orange door required replace G with O.
If MCCB required as Main Switch delete M and add CB

Flush Surround
SIE700FS
SIE900FS
SIE1100FS
SIE1300FS
SIE1500FS
Plinth
SIEPLINTH
Accessory Module c/w mounting tray
SIE400
SIE600
nominate door colour G or O
Distribution Boards & Accessories
Emergency Lighting Test Kit
Catalogue Number
SIEEMLTK25 25Amp 4 N.C. c/w selector switch
SIEEMLTK40 40Amp 4 N.C. c/w selector switch
your link to the worlds best products www.ramelec.com.au 4
Distribution Boards & Accessories
Catalogue No. Number of Poles
all with 250Amp Main Switch
SIEW24G250M 24
SIEW36G250M 36
SIEW48G250M 48
SIEW60G250M 60
SIEW72G250M 72
SIEW84G250M 84
SIEW96G250M 96
IP 56 boards with Grey door & Charcoal base
If Main Switch not required delete 250M
If Orange door required replace G with O.
If MCCB required as Main Switch delete M and

Chassis Connection Kits
Copper links are available for
connecting Siemens MCCB’s to the
SIELEC range of chassis.
SIEVLCH2503LINKKIT
250A Chassis to VL160, 250 MCCB
SIEVLCH4003LINKKIT
400A Chassis to VL400 MCCB
SIEVLCH6303LINKKIT
630A Chassis to VL630 MCCB
Hybrid Chassis Available
Chassis 2 Pole
Catalogue No. No. of
Poles
U is universal connect
SB250DC12U 12
SB250DC18U 18
SB250DC24U 24
SB250DC30U 30
SB250DC36U 36
SB250DC48U 48
SB250DC60U 60
SB250DC72U 72
SB250DC84U 84
SB250DC96U 96
Chassis 3 Phase +
Neutral
Catalogue No. No. of
Poles
U is universal connect
SB2504P12U 12
SB2504P20U 20
SB2504P24U 24
SB2504P30U 30
SB2504P36U 36
SB2504P48U 48
SB2504P60U 60
SB2504P72U 72
SB2504P84U 84
SB2504P96U 96
Configuration of Tee-offs
R,W,B,N,R,W,B,N,R,W,B,N
Chassis  Single +
Neutral
Catalogue No. No.
of
Poles
U is universal connect
SB2502P12U 12
SB2502P18U 18
SB2502P24U 24
SB2502P30U 30
SB2502P36U 36
SB2502P48U 48
SB2502P60U 60
SB2502P72U 72
SB2502P84U 84
SB2502P96U 96
Configuration of Tee-offs
R,N,W,N,B,N,R,N,W,N,B,N
Din Chassis
your link to the worlds best products www.ramelec.com.au 7

4 5SY6 104-7 104-8 5SY6 304-7 304-8
6 5SY6 106-7 106-8 5SY6 306-7 306-8
10 5SY6 110-7 110-8 5SY6 310-7 310-8
16 5SY6 116-7 116-8 5SY6 316-7 316-8
20 5SY6 120-7 120-8 5SY6 320-7 320-8
25 5SY6 125-7 125-8 5SY6 325-7 325-8
32 5SY6 132-7 132-8 5SY6 332-7 332-8
40 5SY6 140-7 140-8 5SY6 340-7 340-8
50 5SY6 150-7 150-8 5SY6 350-7 350-8
63 5SY6 163-7 163-8 5SY6 363-7 363-8
10kA MCB's - Change 5SY6 to 5SY4
eg,  16Amp SP 10kA C curve = 5SY4116-7
Current 10kA C curve
Rating 30mA 1 pole
6 5SU9 304-1KK06
10 5SU9 304-1KK10
16 5SU9 304-1KK16
20 5SU9 304-1KK20
25 5SU9 304-1KK25
32 5SU9 304-1KK32
40 5SU9 304-1KK40
45 5SU9 304-1KK45
10kA RCBO's are all single module
width, 30mA
Two module width and add on
modules available